Preliminary Specification Number: SP-ZZ2DS-D
< Specification may be changed by Murata without notice >
©2020 by Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
W-LAN Module Data Sheet
NXP 88W8801 Chipset
 for 802.11b/g/n
Design Name: Type2DS
Tentative P/N : LBWA0ZZ2DS-SMP

- MSL : 3
- RoHS compliant
3. Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
LBWA0ZZ2DS-SMP In case of sample order
LBWA0ZZ2DS-EVB Evaluation Board (Planning)
LBWA0ZZ2DS-EVK Evaluation Kit (Planning)
   “ LBWA0ZZ2DS ” is used in certification test report.
4. Block Diagram
88W8801
WL TX/Rx SDIO
 VBAT